


 S.NO  Programme  Name of Candidate  REG. NO  Exam. Sub Roll Number

1 MCA Backlog Zanab Banoo UOL-2023/010-0104 Operating System B23101

2 PG Chemistry Thinlas Chorol UOL-2023/010-0128 Organic Spectroscopy (PGCH-E104) B23106

3 PG Chemistry Manzoor Hussain UOL-2021/UCK-0037 Organic Spectroscopy (PGCH-E104) B24102

4 PG Geogrphy Nigar Fatima UOL-2023/010-0189 Geography of India B23105

7 PG Botany Backlog Asiya Banoo UOL-2023/010-0064 Microbiology & Mycology (PG-BO-C-101)_Algae & Bryophyta (PG-BO-C-102) B23102

8 PG Botany Backlog Cho Cho Hakima UOL-2023/010-0067 Microbiology & Mycology (PG-BO-C-101) B23103

9 B.Ed. Kulsooma Banoo UOL-2023/010-0042 Technique of Teaching (BCED-C103) B23104

10 PG Zoology Zainab Banoo UOL-2022/UCL-0037 Invertebrate B22101

11 PG Zoology Husniya Banoo UOL-2023/009-0072 Developmental Biology (PGZO-103) B23108

12 PG History Dorjey Namgyal UOL-2022/UCL-0063 Medival India B22114

13 PG Zoology Zatun Nissa UOL-2023/009-0094 Animal Str and Functionan(Invertebrate), Developmental Biology B23110

S.NO Programme Name of Candidate REG. NO Exam. Sub Roll Number

1 PG Botany Backlog Towhira Banoo UOL-2023/010-0089 Current Environmental Issues & Green Technology (PG-EVS-MD-301) B233702

2 B.Ed. Mohammad Ilyas UOL-2023/010-0043 Knowledge Curriculum & Understanding Disciplace (BCED-C301)_School Mangement.(BCED-C302) B233703

3 B.Ed. Mohd Sadiq UOL-2021/UCK-0137 Knowledge Curriculum & Understanding Disciplace (BCED-C301)_School Mangement.(BCED-C302) B233704

4 B.Ed. Fatima Banoo UOL-2023/010-0012 Knowledge Curriculum & Understanding Disciplace (BCED-C301) B233705

5 B.Ed. Mohd Ibrahim UOL-2023/010-0027 Knowledge Curriculum & Understanding Disciplace (BCED-C301)_School Mangement.(BCED-C302) B233706

6 B.Ed. Kulsooma Banoo UOL-2023/010-0042 Knowledge Curriculum & Understanding Disciplace B233707

7 MCA Backlog TANVEER ALAM UOL-2022/UCK-0004 Theory of Computation B223601

8 MCA Backlog Tohira Banoo UOL-2022/UCK-0008 Climate Change and Earth System (PG-GG-MD-301) B223602

9 MCA Backlog Zanab Banoo UOL-2023/010-0104 Artificial Intelligance_Machine Learning B233701

10 PG Anthropoogy LOBSANG NORBU UOL-2023/010-0145 Visual Anthropology (PG-AN-C303) B233708

11 BCA Integrated Mustafa Kamal UOL-2023/010-0249  Database Management System_ Computer Networking. B233715

12 PG Geography Nusrat Banoo UOL-2023/010-0190 Remote Sensing & GIS B233709

13 PG Geography Nigar Fatima UOL-2023/010-0189 Remote Sensing & GIS_Plant Resource Utilization (MD Botany) B233710

14 PG Political Science Mohmad Jaweed UOL-2023/010-0221
Indian Foreign Policy_Social Movement in India_Human Rights Issues and Concern_Comparitive

Politics_Early Childhood Care & Education (MD)
B233711

15 PG Political Science Mahapara Jabeen UOL-2023/010-0224 Indian Foreign Policy_Social Movement in India B233712

16 PG Political Science Hakima Banoo UOL-2023/010-0222 Indian Foreign Policy B233713
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17 MA Urdu Regular Khadim Hussain UOL-2023/010-0173 Urdu Nazam PGULU-301___Special Study of Iqbal PGULU-304 B233714

18
PG Disaster 

Management
Ahmad Ali UOL-2023/010-0156

Disaster Mitigation & Preparedners (PGDM-C301)_Governance & Adminstration in Ladakh (PG-PS-

MD-301)_Disaster Risk Asseddment (PDM-C302_Economic & Financial Aspects (PGDM-C303
B233719

19 PG Political Science Phuntsog Namgyal UOL-2023/009-0155 India's Foreign Policy B233801

20 PG Zoology Mohammad Umer UOL-2022/UCL-0025 Evolution and Ethology B233802


